
CONTRACT  
NUMBER

BUSINESS NAME ADDRESS CITY STATE ZIP CONTACT NAME PHONE EMAIL

NAT19777 
CLIMATEPLAN

NAT19777 
CLIMATEPLAN

CONSENSUS 
BUILDING INSTITUTE, 
INC.

100 Cambridge 
Park Drive, Suite 
302

Cambridge MA 02140 Patrick Field 617-844-1118 pfield@cbi.org

NAT19777 
CLIMATEPLAN

AKIMEKA, LLC 901 N. Lake 
Destiny Road #151

Maitland FL 32751 Jenna Harrison 407-475-3804 jmharrison@akimeka.com

NAT19777 
CLIMATEPLAN

PARTNERSHIP FOR 
THE DELAWARE 
ESTUARY

110 South Poplar 
St., Suite 202

Wilmington DE 19801 Kathy Klein 302-655-4990 
ext. 102

kklein@DelawareEstuary.org

NAT19777 
CLIMATEPLAN

EASTERN RESEARCH 
GROUP, INC (ERG)

14555 Aviation 
Pkwy., Suite 200

Chantilly VA 20151 Monika Chandra 703-633-1673 monika.chandra@erg.com

NAT19777 
CLIMATEPLAN

ICF INCORPORATED, 
LLC

9300 Lee Highway Fairfax VA 22031 Deborah Harris 202-862-1574 Deborah.Harris@icf.com 

NAT19777 
CLIMATEPLAN

NORTHEAST STATES 
FOR COORDINATED 
AIR USE 
MANAGEMENT 
(NESCAUM)

89 South St., Suite 
602

Boston MA 02111 Coralie Cooper 617-742-9162 ccooper@nescaum.org

NAT19777 
CLIMATEPLAN

ENERGY FUTURES 
INITIATIVE

900 17th Street, 
N.W, Suite 1100

Washington DC 20005 Jeanette Pablo 202-688-0048 JMPablo@EnergyFuturesInitiati
ve.org

NAT19777 
CLIMATEPLAN

ENERGY AND 
ENVIRONMENTAL 
ECONOMICS (E3)

44 Montgomery 
Street, Suite 1500

San Francisco CA 94104 Amber Mahone 415-391-5100 maber@ethree.com

NAT19777 
CLIMATEPLAN

LONDON ECONOMICS 
INTERNATIONAL, LLC

717 Atlantic Ave., 
Suite 1A

Boston MA 02111 Marie Fagan 617-993-7205 marie@londoneconomics

NAT19777 
CLIMATEPLAN

DATA VALUE 920 Justison Street Wilmington DE 19801 Reggie Ezeh 267-471-0508 reggie@datavalued.com

NAT19777 
CLIMATEPLAN

SYNAPSE ENERGY 
ECONOMICS

485 
Massachussetts 
Ave., Suite 2

Cambridge MA 02139 Asa S. Hopkins 617-453-7060 ahopkins@synapse-energy.com

NAT19777 
CLIMATEPLAN

INDUSTRIAL 
ECONOMICS, INC. 
(IEC)

2067 
Massachusetts 
Ave.

Cambridge MA 02140 Jascon C. Price 617-354-0074 jprice@indecon.com

PROPOSALS RECEIVED
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